ST. FRANCIS DE SALES COLLEGE

A FRANSALIAN INSTITUTE OF HIGHER EDUCATION AUTONOMOUS

NAAC & GRADE ® AFFILIATED TO BANGALORE UNIVERSITY @ AICTE APPROVED ® 2(F) & 17 [B) RECOGNITION OF UGE @ 150 9001:2015 CERTIFIED
@ Electronics City FO, Bengaluru - 560 100, Karnataka, INDIA & (+91) 8083140679 & pro@stscollege.in @ www.sfscollege.in

BATCH: 2025 - 202 NOM URE
BA(HEP& | BA(JPE& | B.Com & B.Sc (MEC &
UG COURSE BBA BBA (AVI BCA | B.Sc(PCM
HES) SEP) 1 (AvI) (PN ap)
| YEAR 40000.00 | 49000.00 | 75000.00 | 95000.00 | 122000.00 | 109000.00 | 69000.00 | 72000.00
" IIYEAR 50000.00 | 53000.00 | 81000.00 | 99000.00 | 128000.00 | 110000.00 | 70000.00 | 7700000 |
" IYEAR l" 51000.00 | 57500.00 | 83000.00 | 103500.00 | 133000.00 | 115000.00 | 73000.00 | 80000.00
NOTE FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS -
« ADDITIONAL FEE FOR FIRST YEAR — UNIFORM FEE — RS. 5,000/-
o NON-KARNATAKA CATEGORY STUDENTS WILL BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL CHARGES OF RS. 12,000/-
* EXAM REGISTRATION FEE TO BE PAID SEMESTERWISE AS NOTIFIED BY THE COLLEGE
BATCH: 2025 — 2027 PG AUTONOM
PG COURSE YEAR | M.A(ECO) | M.Sc(PSY) | M.Sc(MATHS) | M.Com MBA MCA
I 37500.00 | 82000.00 41500.00 63500.00 305000.00 | 125000.00
MANAGEMENT [\, " 41000.00 | 85500.00 45000.00 67000.00 255000.00 | 130000.00
I - « | = > 57500.00+KEA | 37500.00+KEA
II PGCET/COUN. T - " - = 64500.00+KEA | 45000 00+KEA |
NOTE FOR FIRST YEAR STUDENTS
« ADDITIONAL FEE FOR FIRST YEAR — UNIFORM FEE — RS. 5,000/- )
* NON-KARNATAKA CATEGORY STUDENTS WILL BE SUBJECT TO ADDITIONAL CHARGES OF RS. 12,000/~ )
g er = T T oy i e " e == / .
* PGCET STUDENTS HAVE TO PAY KEA/ADMISISON FEES'AS NOTIFIED ALONG WITH COLLEGE FEE j
« EXAM REGISTRATION FEE TO BE PAID SEMESTERWISE AS NOTIFIED BY THE COLLEGE ' D)
PRINCIPAL
St Francis de Sales College
(Autonomous)

Electronics City Post, Bengaluru - 560 100




